
23.7.17 15:02 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Qualification 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal

387 PLETEA, Cristian ROU
403 IVONIN, Denis RUS

Bye

Bye

446 GACEV, Aleksa SRB
450 LEVAJAC, Dimitrije SRB

7 FRIEDRICH, Christian AUT
13 TRINK, Michael AUT

Bye

Bye

489 NILSSON, Melker SWE
491 THIMON, Jonathan SWE

365 CORREIA, Ricardo POR
534 SILVA, Joao POR

83 SAVVA, Christos CYP
85 TSISSIOS, Charalambos CYP

Bye

65 MARTINEK, Luka CRO
66 MARTINEK, Mislav CRO

46 RUKLIATSOU, Uladzis... BLR
44 KORTCHINSKI, Ilia BLR

Bye

Bye

349 NALEPA, Kamil POL
345 GRELA, Artur POL

257 MUTTI, Matteo ITA
261 ROSSI, Carlo ITA

Bye

Bye

464 POSCH, Lars SUI
460 GIROD, Dorian SUI

59 TODOROV, Stefan BUL
350 PETAS, Kacper POL

Bye

Bye

317 RADOVIC, Filip MNE
316 JASAROVIC, Alan MNE

131 RUIZ, Francisco Miguel ESP
127 LILLO, Alberto ESP

Bye

Bye

337 VETVIK, Finn NOR
231 GILLEN, Alexander IRL

154 MORADABBASI, Pedr... FIN
156 OJALA, Matias FIN

244 ADIR, Daniel ISR
245 FARFEL, Gal ISR

Bye

29 CNUDDE, Florian BEL
31 DEVOS, Laurens BEL

387 C. PLETEA
403 D. IVONIN

446 A. GACEV
450 D. LEVAJAC

7 C. FRIEDRICH
13 M. TRINK

489 M. NILSSON
491 J. THIMON

365 R. CORREIA
534 J. SILVA

3:2 (-9  2  -5  4  7)

65 L. MARTINEK
66 M. MARTINEK

46 U. RUKLIAT...
44 I. KORTCHIN...

349 K. NALEPA
345 A. GRELA

257 M. MUTTI
261 C. ROSSI

464 L. POSCH
460 D. GIROD

59 S. TODOROV
350 K. PETAS

317 F. RADOVIC
316 A. JASAROVIC

131 F. RUIZ
127 A. LILLO

337 F. VETVIK
231 A. GILLEN

154 P. MORADA...
156 M. OJALA

3:2 (-13  3  9  -6  6)

29 F. CNUDDE
31 L. DEVOS

387 C. PLETEA
403 D. IVONIN

3:0 (7  7  7)

7 C. FRIEDRICH
13 M. TRINK

3:0 (8  11  8)

65 L. MARTINEK
66 M. MARTINEK

3:0 (4  2  2)

349 K. NALEPA
345 A. GRELA

3:2 (-11  6  7  -7  9)

257 M. MUTTI
261 C. ROSSI

3:0 (12  8  5)

59 S. TODOROV
350 K. PETAS

3:0 (w/o)

337 F. VETVIK
231 A. GILLEN

3:0 (9  11  10)

29 F. CNUDDE
31 L. DEVOS

3:1 (2  12  -7  8)

387 C. PLETEA
403 D. IVONIN

3:1 (-7  6  10  11)

349 K. NALEPA
345 A. GRELA

3:0 (6  7  5)

257 M. MUTTI
261 C. ROSSI

3:0 (3  9  4)

337 F. VETVIK
231 A. GILLEN

3:2 (9  10  -3  -7  10)

387 C. PLETEA
403 D. IVONIN

3:0 (9  7  10)

257 M. MUTTI
261 C. ROSSI

3:0 (6  6  3)

387 C. PLETEA
403 D. IVONIN

3:0 (11  7  11)



23.7.17 15:02

Page 2 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Qualification 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal

399 ABUSEV, Artur RUS
404 KATSMAN, Lev RUS

Bye

Bye

280 LESIV, Rimas LTU
278 KACERAUSKAS, Agnius LTU

506 YIGENLER, Abdullah ... TUR
505 SAHIN, Batuhan Zihni TUR

Bye

Bye

366 DA SILVA, Samuel POR
370 MAGALHAES, Jose POR

292 HOFFMANN, Tom LUX
293 MORO, Alberto LUX

428 FRELIH, Aljaž SLO
431 NORCIC, Luka SLO

Bye

532 STUMPER, Kay GER
187 MENG, Fanbo GER

519 LUSHNIKOV, Volodymyr UKR
518 LIMONOV, Anton UKR

Bye

Bye

94 MARTINKO, Jiri CZE
98 VALENTA, Jan CZE

219 MOLNAR, Istvan Patrik HUN
303 PUTUNTICA, Andrei MDA

Bye

Bye

119 SAVILL, Luke ENG
115 BENNETT, Joshua ENG

386 OPREA, Dragos Florin ROU
389 SPELBUS, Florin ROU

Bye

308 GRIXTI, Gabriel MLT
309 GRIXTI, Isaac MLT

243 ÍVARSSON, Birgir ISL
239 GEORGSSON, Ellert K... ISL

108 DILLING, Andreas DEN
106 ANDERSEN, Martin DEN

Bye

Bye

476 TONKOVIC, Markus SVK
477 ZELINKA, Jakub SVK

421 MORTON, Keir SCO
420 MORRISON, Calum SCO

201 DAMIANIS, Efstratios GRE
203 KORDOUTIS, Dimitrios GRE

Bye

166 BERTRAND, Irvin FRA
171 ROLLAND, Jules FRA

399 A. ABUSEV
404 L. KATSMAN

280 R. LESIV
278 A. KACERAU...

506 A. YIGENLER
505 B. SAHIN

366 S. DA SILVA
370 J. MAGALHA...

428 A. FRELIH
431 L. NORCIC

3:1 (11  -7  7  4)

532 K. STUMPER
187 F. MENG

519 V. LUSHNIK...
518 A. LIMONOV

94 J. MARTINKO
98 J. VALENTA

219 I. MOLNAR
303 A. PUTUNTI...

119 L. SAVILL
115 J. BENNETT

386 D. OPREA
389 F. SPELBUS

308 G. GRIXTI
309 I. GRIXTI

3:2 (8  7  -8  -9  4)

108 A. DILLING
106 M. ANDERS...

476 M. TONKOVIC
477 J. ZELINKA

201 E. DAMIANIS
203 D. KORDOU...

3:1 (8  5  -8  7)

166 I. BERTRAND
171 J. ROLLAND

399 A. ABUSEV
404 L. KATSMAN

3:0 (5  5  9)

506 A. YIGENLER
505 B. SAHIN

3:2 (9  -11  4  -8  4)

532 K. STUMPER
187 F. MENG

3:1 (6  6  -5  7)

94 J. MARTINKO
98 J. VALENTA

3:0 (5  9  1)

219 I. MOLNAR
303 A. PUTUNTI...

3:2 (-11  6  -7  14  8)

386 D. OPREA
389 F. SPELBUS

3:0 (3  7  5)

108 A. DILLING
106 M. ANDERS...

3:0 (8  9  9)

166 I. BERTRAND
171 J. ROLLAND

3:0 (7  7  13)

506 A. YIGENLER
505 B. SAHIN

3:1 (2  5  -7  9)

94 J. MARTINKO
98 J. VALENTA

3:2 (9  6  -5  -2  7)

219 I. MOLNAR
303 A. PUTUNTI...

3:1 (9  -9  6  7)

108 A. DILLING
106 M. ANDERS...

3:1 (-8  10  12  11)

94 J. MARTINKO
98 J. VALENTA

3:2 (-7  -6  9  9  8)

219 I. MOLNAR
303 A. PUTUNTI...

3:1 (7  -9  8  10)

219 I. MOLNAR
303 A. PUTUNTI...

3:1 (8  -10  5  7)



23.7.17 15:02

Page 3 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Qualification 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal

24 YANG, Xinyu AZE
23 WANG, Chenxi AZE

Bye

423 WHEELER, Christopher SCO
422 RAZOUK, Yaser SCO

247 ITSHAK, Ziv ISR
250 SHUSTERMAN, Yonat... ISR

353 ZANDECKI, Jan POL
352 WALASZEK, Przemysl... POL

Bye

Bye

405 KOTOV, Anton RUS
400 ARTEMENKO, Nikita RUS

155 NAUMI, Alex FIN
153 FLEMMING, Veikka FIN

Bye

Bye

451 TEPIC, Pero SRB
448 JOVICIC, Matija SRB

467 TSCHANZ, Cedric SUI
463 OSIRO, Pedro SUI

Bye

Bye

253 AMATO, Antonino ITA
260 PINTO, Daniele ITA

117 JARVIS, Tom ENG
118 LEETE, Matthew ENG

Bye

Bye

217 JUHASZ, Patrik HUN
220 NAGY, Norbert HUN

502 BASSAN, Umut Emre TUR
507 YILMAZ, Tugay TUR

Bye

Bye

289 BALABAN, Ademir LUX
294 THILLEN, Eric LUX

430 HRIBAR, Peter SLO
427 CVETKO, Tilen SLO

Bye

Bye

368 LAVADO FRANCISCO... POR
363 AMORIM, Vitor POR

302 COZMOLICI, Felix MDA
147 VUHKA, Maksim EST

11 PROMBERGER, Jonas AUT
12 RADEL, Martin AUT

Bye

170 REMBERT, Bastien FRA
165 BARDET, Lilian FRA

24 X. YANG
23 C. WANG

247 Z. ITSHAK
250 Y. SHUSTER...

3:2 (-12  7  7  -7  7)

353 J. ZANDECKI
352 P. WALASZEK

405 A. KOTOV
400 N. ARTEME...

155 A. NAUMI
153 V. FLEMMING

451 P. TEPIC
448 M. JOVICIC

467 C. TSCHANZ
463 P. OSIRO

253 A. AMATO
260 D. PINTO

117 T. JARVIS
118 M. LEETE

217 P. JUHASZ
220 N. NAGY

502 U. BASSAN
507 T. YILMAZ

289 A. BALABAN
294 E. THILLEN

430 P. HRIBAR
427 T. CVETKO

368 J. LAVADO F...
363 V. AMORIM

11 J. PROMBE...
12 M. RADEL

3:0 (5  6  6)

170 B. REMBERT
165 L. BARDET

24 X. YANG
23 C. WANG

3:0 (11  8  8)

405 A. KOTOV
400 N. ARTEME...

3:1 (-9  4  8  8)

451 P. TEPIC
448 M. JOVICIC

3:2 (-9  4  -11  8  7)

253 A. AMATO
260 D. PINTO

3:2 (-9  -11  8  4  9)

217 P. JUHASZ
220 N. NAGY

3:0 (9  9  7)

289 A. BALABAN
294 E. THILLEN

3:1 (-9  8  5  6)

368 J. LAVADO F...
363 V. AMORIM

3:2 (-5  15  -9  12  3)

11 J. PROMBE...
12 M. RADEL

3:0 (0  0  0)

24 X. YANG
23 C. WANG

3:2 (7  6  -7  -9  5)

253 A. AMATO
260 D. PINTO

3:0 (5  3  7)

217 P. JUHASZ
220 N. NAGY

3:1 (-11  9  8  8)

368 J. LAVADO F...
363 V. AMORIM

3:1 (-5  8  11  6)

24 X. YANG
23 C. WANG

3:2 (5  -8  9  -9  1)

217 P. JUHASZ
220 N. NAGY

3:2 (-11  7  -11  9  7)

217 P. JUHASZ
220 N. NAGY

3:2 (9  -5  9  -11  10)



23.7.17 15:03

Page 4 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Qualification 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal

183 HIPPLER, Tobias GER
182 ENGEMANN, Gerrit GER

Bye

Bye

34 PIERAERT, Valentin BEL
32 JACQUES, Quentin BEL

475 SPANIK, Tibor SVK
474 PEKO, Stefan SVK

Bye

81 GEORGIOU, Stylianos CYP
82 MARIOS, Kekkos CYP

237 ARMANNSSON, Kari ISL
241 ULFARSSON, Magnus... ISL

69 VIDACEK, Marko CRO
68 TICA, Jakov CRO

Bye

Bye

10 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Ma... AUT
304 URSU, Vladislav MDA

206 STAMATOUROS, Geo... GRE
218 MOLNAR, David HUN

Bye

Bye

490 SODERLUND, Simon SWE
186 MEISSNER, Cedric GER

168 DE NODREST, Leo FRA
282 STANKEVICIUS, Med... LTU

Bye

Bye

333 BERNER, Sondre NOR
338 WETZEL, Adrian Even... NOR

259 PICIULIN, Gabriele ITA
516 BROIAKOVSKYI, Vsev... UKR

447 GRUJIC, Nikola SRB
466 SIMONET, Nicolas SUI

Bye

47 TSIAROKHIN, Andrei BLR
43 HENIN, Valentin BLR

110 MIKKELSEN, Rasmus DEN
107 CHRISTENSEN, Thor DEN

Bye

Bye

92 BUBEN, Vlastimil CZE
93 GORECKI, Jan CZE

128 MASIP, Joan ESP
132 SORIA, Javier ESP

Bye

Bye

388 SIPOS, Rares ROU
205 SGOUROPOULOS, Io... GRE

183 T. HIPPLER
182 G. ENGEMA...

34 V. PIERAERT
32 Q. JACQUES

475 T. SPANIK
474 S. PEKO

237 K. ARMANN...
241 M. ULFARSS...

3:0 (3  9  9)

69 M. VIDACEK
68 J. TICA

10 M. KOLODZI...
304 V. URSU

206 G. STAMAT...
218 D. MOLNAR

490 S. SODERLU...
186 C. MEISSNER

168 L. DE NODR...
282 M. STANKEV...

333 S. BERNER
338 A. WETZEL

259 G. PICIULIN
516 V. BROIAKO...

3:0 (7  8  8)

47 A. TSIAROK...
43 V. HENIN

110 R. MIKKELS...
107 T. CHRISTE...

92 V. BUBEN
93 J. GORECKI

128 J. MASIP
132 J. SORIA

388 R. SIPOS
205 I. SGOUROP...

183 T. HIPPLER
182 G. ENGEMA...

3:2 (-12  7  -8  4  3)

475 T. SPANIK
474 S. PEKO

3:0 (8  7  7)

10 M. KOLODZI...
304 V. URSU

3:1 (-10  6  7  5)

490 S. SODERLU...
186 C. MEISSNER

3:1 (5  10  -7  7)

168 L. DE NODR...
282 M. STANKEV...

3:0 (12  5  7)

259 G. PICIULIN
516 V. BROIAKO...

3:0 (4  9  9)

110 R. MIKKELS...
107 T. CHRISTE...

3:0 (7  9  4)

388 R. SIPOS
205 I. SGOUROP...

3:0 (13  6  8)

183 T. HIPPLER
182 G. ENGEMA...

3:1 (-9  6  9  4)

490 S. SODERLU...
186 C. MEISSNER

3:1 (11  12  -8  9)

259 G. PICIULIN
516 V. BROIAKO...

3:2 (-2  11  -11  9  8)

388 R. SIPOS
205 I. SGOUROP...

3:1 (-14  7  8  6)

490 S. SODERLU...
186 C. MEISSNER

3:2 (10  -9  -4  6  10)

388 R. SIPOS
205 I. SGOUROP...

3:1 (7  -4  10  6)

490 S. SODERLU...
186 C. MEISSNER

3:1 (7  -7  8  9)



23.7.17 15:03

Page 5 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Semifinal Final

387 PLETEA, Cristian ROU
403 IVONIN, Denis RUS

219 MOLNAR, Istvan Patrik HUN
303 PUTUNTICA, Andrei MDA

217 JUHASZ, Patrik HUN
220 NAGY, Norbert HUN

490 SODERLUND, Simon SWE
186 MEISSNER, Cedric GER

387 C. PLETEA
403 D. IVONIN

3:1 (7  -6  8  9)

490 S. SODERLU...
186 C. MEISSNER

3:0 (8  7  11)

387 C. PLETEA
403 D. IVONIN

3:0 (7  8  9)


	Main Draw

